
Sorted on Laps

Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No.  
1214 
28 
529 
861 
314 
165 
847 
278 
250 
312 
180 
782 
262 
322 
930 
93 
279 
626 
525 
532 
560 
467 
814 
229 

Name  
Junior Daun 
Melvin Edberg 
Vincent Bengtsson 
Anton Magnusson 
Axel Persson 
Lucas Israelsson 
Milian Månsson 
Hugo Tegmar 
Charlie Eriksson 
Robin Strömberg 
Elin Rotsten 
Mats Östergård Hjort 
Jason Broman 
Måns Thagesson 
Viggo Lindekrantz 
Charlie Andersson 
Max Wallstål 
Sander Kareseit 
Liam Hultman 
Charlie Kvillstrand 
Milo Olandersson 
Hjalmar Heander 
Emil Johansson 
Olle Ståhle 

Klubb  
Oskarshamns MSK 
Huskvarna MK 
Helsingborgs MCK 
Huskvarna MK 
Landskrona MK 
Landskrona MK 
Tomelilla MK 
Landskrona MK 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
Veinge MCK 
MK Jämke Jämshög 
Skivarps MK 
Landskrona MK 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
MK Jämke Jämshög 
Tomelilla MK 
SMK Värnamo 
Anderslövs MK 
Veinge MCK 
Landskrona MK 
Veinge MCK 
Landskrona MK 
Kalmar Motocross & EnduroKlubb 
Kalmar Motocross & EnduroKlubb 

Fabrikat  
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
GasGas 

TM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Class  
MX 85U 
MX 85U 
MX 85U 
MX 85U 
MX 85U 
MX 85U 
MX 85U 
MX 85U 
MX 85U 
MX 85U 
MX 85U 
MX 85U 
MX 85U 
MX 85U 
MX 85U 
MX 85U 
MX 85U 
MX 85U 
MX 85U 
MX 85U 
MX 85U 
MX 85U 
MX 85U 
MX 85U 

Points  
30 
29 
28 
27 
26 
25 
24 
23 
22 
21 
20 
19 
18 
17 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 

Best Tm  
2:13.573 
2:16.027 
2:18.711 
2:18.935 
2:17.000 
2:18.759 
2:18.904 
2:21.370 
2:21.265 
2:19.227 
2:18.899 
2:21.442 
2:22.059 
2:23.210 
2:23.317 
2:29.065 
2:28.083 
2:14.430 
2:24.407 
2:31.760 
2:32.391 
2:38.775 
2:46.504 
2:51.217 

Diff  

16.094 
41.387 
42.594 
50.796 
51.442 
55.905 

1:06.615 
1:06.728 
1:11.684 
1:12.739 
1:26.774 
1:36.724 
1:37.284 
1:53.175 
2:10.813 
2:32.749 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Total Tm  
18:08.829 
18:24.923 
18:50.216 
18:51.423 
18:59.625 
19:00.271 
19:04.734 
19:15.444 
19:15.557 
19:20.513 
19:21.568 
19:35.603 
19:45.553 
19:46.113 
20:02.004 
20:19.642 
20:41.578 
16:10.116 
18:10.312 
18:27.779 
18:38.217 
18:52.107 
20:34.734 
18:40.700 

Team/Sponsor  

MMG MC & ATV Racing Team 

Team Keva Motor AB 

Printed: 2023-04-29 12:01:43 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Landskrona MK 

D2 SMF DM - INBJ NMC VEINGE MCK 
(Lördag) MX 85U 

B-Final 1 MX 85U 

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 11:39:23 

Klintebergsbanan 1,620 km 

2023-04-29 11:35 


